
BEECHER HIGH SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 

(Late start Wednesday, time will be 1hour later) 

Bus #05-05  (corner pick up) 

6:45 am Kurtz & George 

6:45 am Yale & George 

6:47 am Downey & George 

6:47 am Downey & Alfred 

6:50 am  Juliah & Alfred 

6:52 am Juliah & George 

6:55 am Holtslander & Harry 

6:55 am Charles & Harry 

6:58 am Downey & Harry 

7:00 am Clovis & George 

7:05 am Coldwater & Coates Building 

7:08 am Hibiscus & Detroit 

7:10 am DROP at BHS 

 

BEECHER HIGH SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 

(Late start Wednesday, time will be 1 hour later) 

Bus #05-08  (corner pick up) 

6:50 am Kurtz & Summit 

6:51 am Princeton & Summit 

6:52 am Cornell & Summit 

6:53 am Cass & Summit 

6:54 am Downey & Summit 

6:57 am Knickerbocker & Detroit 

6:58 am Detroit & Downey 

6:59 am Detroit & Cass 

7:00 am Detroit & Princeton 

7:10 am DROP at BHS 

 

Please Note:  Times and corner pick up and drop off are subject to 

change once school has begun. 
 

 

/ST 

rev: 8-24-15 

 


